
 
St John’s RC Primary Burnley 

Term Dates 2024-25  with INSET 
Autumn Term 2024 
INSET    Monday 2nd September 2024 
 
Re-open on               Tuesday 3rd September 2024  
 
Mid Term Closure  Mon 21st  Oct – Fri 25th Oct 2024 (inclusive) 
 
Re-open on    Mon 28th October 2024 
 
Closure after school on  Friday 20th December 2024 
 
No. of openings  74 + 1 INSET 
 
 
 
Spring Term 2025 
INSET    Monday 6th January 2025 
 
Re-open on    Tues 7th January 2025 
 
Mid Term Closure  17th Feb – Fri 21st Feb 2024 (inclusive) 
 
INSET                                           Monday 24th February 2025 
 
Re-open on    Tuesday 25th February 2025 
 
Closure after school on  Friday 4th April 2025 
 
No. of openings  58+ 1 INSET 
 
      
 
 
Summer Term 2025 
Re-open on    Tuesday 22nd April  2025 
 
May Day Closure  Mon 5th May 2025 
 
Mid Term Closure  Mon 26th May – Fri 30th  2025 (inclusive) 
 
Re-open on    Mon 2nd June 2025 
 
Closure after school on  Fri  18th  July 2025 
INSET    Monday 21st  July 2025 
 
No. of openings  58 + 1 INSET 
 
Total no. of openings  190 + 5 INSET (1 to be taken as twilight) 
Total no.   195 
 
 
 


